
State of Missouri 
Department of Social Services 
Contract Amendment 

Contract Description: 

Victims of Crime Act (VOCA) 

Amendment Description: 

Contract Extension 

Contract#: ER130220084 Amendment#: 006 Effective Date: July 1, 2025 

I Agency Information: 

Agency Name: 
Mailing Address: 

City, State Zip: 

Jackson County, Prosecutor's Office 

415 East 12th Street, Floor 11 

Kansas City, MO 64106 

The above referenced contract between Jackson County, Prosecutor's Office and the Department of Social Services, 
Victims of Crime Unit is hereby amended as follows: 

1. The contract is extended for the period of July 1, 2025 through September 30, 2025.

2. All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

In witness thereof, the parties below hereby execute this agreement. 

Authorized Signature for the Agency Title 

7-31-25
Date 

Ordinance #6030 - Back-up

Mmcconnell
Highlight
















